Traction Unit - Model 04350
Front Wheel & Brake

’Hg JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3000 Parts
S
"

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




T

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3000 Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04350

w’ Front Wheel & Brake
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
Tires & Wheels
5 R150314 Tire & Wheel - 18x9.50-8 (2 Ply) Carlisle Smooth 2
217-60, . .
4 R217-60 242-49 Wheel - with Valve Stem - White 2
232-24,
6 R232-24 232.35 Stem - Valve w/ Cap 2
Other Parts Available
20 R242-50 242-50 Nut - 1/2-20 Wheel 8
21 R26-3790 26-3790 Nut - Hex - Wheel Motor 1-20 2
10-6820,
22 R10-6821 10-6821, Hub and Drum Assy 4
Oct-20
23 R10-6850 10-6850 Drum - Brake 4
10-6870,
24 R10-6870-03 10-6870-03, Hub -Wheel 4
Oct-70
25 R85-6540 85-6540 Stud - Drive 1/2-20 x 2 16
26 R70-9840 70-9840 Shoe - Brake 4
27 R70-9880 70-9880 Spring - Brake Shoe 4
104-7707,
104-7708,
28 R104-7707 70-9850, Cam - Brake 2
70-9860
29 R321-5 321-31, Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 7/8 8
321-5
30 R70-9870 70-9870 Plate - Backing 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3000 Parts

Traction Unit - Model 04350

~g®™  Front Wheel & Brake

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

01-150-0330,
20-92-AGD,
325-11,
325-9

317 R325-11 Bolt - Hex HD 1/2-13 x 2-3/4 8

84-2000,
32 R84-2000-03 84-2000-03, Bracket - Brake 2
84-2000-0P

2296-42,
301504,
32127-24,
32128-33,
33 R301504 32146-17, Locknut - ESNA 1/4-20 8
3296-16,
3296-42,
3296-42,
915661P

34 R3257-42 3257-42 Key - Woodruff 5/16 x 1 2

35 R75-9990 75-9990 Hydraulic Motor - Wheel 2

237-80,

36 R237-80 327-80

O-Ring 4

340-14,

37 R340-14 96-086.1

Hydraulic Fitting - 45 Deg 4

237-65,

38 R237-65 23765

O-Ring 4

39 R32108-100 32108-100  Screw - 1/4-20 x 2-1/4 Soc Flat HD 3

40 R57-6140 57-6140 Clamp - Half - Hyd Line 4

01-151-0120,
105-7512,
3272-10,
N/A

41 R3272-10 Pin - Cotter 1/8 x 3/4 2

1-303105,

282-2 Yoke 2

42 R282-2

43 R283-62 283-62 Pin - Clevis 5/16 x 3/4 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




R

R&R

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3000 Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04350

w’ Front Wheel & Brake
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
01-191-0524,
44 R3220-2 3220-2 Nut - Jam - 5/16-24 1
45 R49-5430 49-5430 Control Rod - Cutting Lever 1
01-188-0524,
22-12-BJKD, .
46 R3219-2 32192, Nut - 5/16-24 Zinc 1
915720
47 R93-9936 93-9936 Bracket - Traction Cable 1
1-804256,
3290-357,
48 R3296-29 3296-29, Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA 1
915662P
01-188-0518,
22-12-AJD,
32111-4,
3217-4,
3217-6,
49 R443106 3218-2, Nut - 5/16-18 Y/Zinc Plated 1
513295,
513412,
915112P,
915978,
915979
50 R93-9937 93-9937 Traction Cable Assy 1
51 R10-8220 10-8220 Pad - Anti-Skid Tool Box 1
71-1510,
52 R93-2096 93-2096 Arm - Brake 1
53 R10-8110 10-8110 Washer - Pivot Pin 6
54 R3-0348 3-0348 Bushing 6
62-2420, .
55 R62-2440 62-2440 Arm - Lift RH 2
56 R10-7820 10-7820 Pivot Hinge Assy 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

R JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3000 Parts
p,oﬁcfﬂ Traction Unit - Model 04350

~g®™  Front Wheel & Brake

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

57 R302-60 302-60 Zerk - Grease 90 Deg. 1

57-7630,

58 R63-8750 63-8750

Clevis Pin 2

94-5588,

59 R94-5588-01 o, 2200

Bar - Lift RH 1

01-166-0540,
01-166-0820,
17-2530,
24-13-BD,
30-8570,
3256-26,
356206,
48-9390

60 R3256-26 Washer - 1/2 in 3

01-151-0010,
01-151-0040,
28-18-D,
28-28-D,
3211-72,
3272-11

61 R3272-11 Pin - Cotter 2

62 R57-7650 57-7650 Spring - Torsion Lift Arm 2

104-2055,
63 R92-9177 92-9177, Frame - Pull RH 1
92-9177-01

27-2890,
64 R67-7960 62-5070, Decal - Warning 1
67-7960

65 R10-6090 10-6090 Pin - Pivot 4 7/8 Long 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Hﬁ JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3000 Parts

Traction Unit - Model 04350

~g®™  Front Wheel & Brake

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

66 R453009 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 1

01-178-0504,
20-22-AD,
67 R322-1 20-22-AGD, Bolt-Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1/2 1
322-1,
513337

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




